1
Introduction
	�Before using the product
Only qualified personnel of electrical and mechanical engineering should
work with the product. Use the product correctly after thoroughly reading
the section "Safety preautions." In addition, be sure to observe the contents
described in warning, caution, and note in this manual.
The product described in this manual has been designed and manufactured to

③ Output power 200 : 200 W    300 : 300 W    400 : 400 W
④ Motor connection method H : Connector type
⑤ Degree of protection for motor W : IP67
⑥ Gear ratio Number: Gear ratio of gearhead
⑦ Material of output shaft S : Stainless steel
⑧ Mounting screw set Blank : Included    N : Not included
	�Model
Verify the model name of the purchased product against the model shown on
the package label. Check the motor model and the gearhead model against the
model name shown on their nameplates, respectively. Tell us the model name,
product serial number, and manufacturing date when you contact us.
The box (o) in the model name indicates a number representing the gear ratio.
Add “N” at the end of the model name for the products not including the
mounting screw set.
Output power Model Motor model Gearhead model
200 W BLM7200HW-oS BLM7200HW-GFV
GFV7GoSW300 W BLM7300HW-oS BLM7300HW-GFV
400 W BLM7400HW-oS BLM7400HW-GFV
3
	� Information about nameplate
	zMotor
Motor model
Manufacturing dateSerial number
Motor
speci�cation
	zGearhead
Manufacturing date
Serial number
Gearhead model
	�Drivers possible to combine
Products with which the motors can be combined are listed below.
	z BMU series
Output power Motor model
Driver model
Single-phase
100-120 VAC
Single-phase
200-240 VAC
Three-phase
200-240 VAC
200 W BLM7200 BMUD200-A BMUD200-C
300 W BLM7300 － BMUD300-C
400 W BLM7400 － BMUD400-S∗
 ∗ The power supply voltage is three-phase 200-240 VAC only.
	z BLE2 series
Output power Motor model
Driver model